2022-23 CCA Boys BB Schedule
Schedule as of 11-16-22
Tues Nov 22	Home– Outreach   5:30 BJV
Mon. Nov 28	Away – Show Me  5:30 BV (no girls game/coach drive van)
Tues Nov 29	Home – Eldorado 5:30 BV
Thurs Dec 1	Away - CPRS  5:00 BJH, 7:30 BV   (bus 3:15 – boys coach)
Fri Dec 2		Home – Leesville  6:30 B 5th-7th
Sat Dec 3		Away - @ Training Center  10:00 Heartland , Bethel, MO
Mon Dec 5   	Home – Plaza Heights 4:30 BJH, 7:00 BV 
Tues. Dec 6 	Home – St Peter  6:00 BJH
Fri. Dec 9		Home – CLC  5:00 BJH, 7:30 BV
Sat Dec 10		Home – Shawnee Mound  10:30 B 5/6
Mon Dec 12 	Home – Heartland  5:00 BJH, 7:30 BV
Thurs Dec 15	Away – Lake Christian  6:30 BV
Mon Dec 19 	Away – Overland   7:00 BV   (no bus – no school day)
Tues Dec 20	Home – St. Paul  6:00 BJH
Mon Jan 2		Away – Eldorado  4:30 BJH, 7:00 BV
Tues Jan 3		Home – Our Savior  6:30 BV
Thurs Jan 5	Away – St Paul  6:00 B 5th-6th  plus extra 2 quarters for “B” team
Fri Jan 6		Home – Overland   5:00 BJH, 7:30 BV  
Sat Jan 7		Away – Shawnee Mound  TBD? 
Mon Jan 9	 	Home – Training Center  7:00 BV
Tues Jan 10 	Home – Polk Co. 6:30 BJH
Thurs Jan 12  	Away - CLC  6:00 BV
Jan 12-14 		Away  TBD  St Peter JH Tourney
Fri Jan 13		Home – CPRS  7:00 BV
Tues Jan 17	Home – Bethel Christian-Belton  6:30 BJV
Thurs Jan 19 	Home – Show Me   6:30 BV
Fri Jan 20 		Home – Lake Christian 7:00 BV
Sat Jan 21 		Home – Trinity Alma 2:00 B 5/6
Mon Jan 23 	Home – Applewood  4:30 BJH, 7:00 BV
Mon Jan 23 	Away – Leesville  6:30 B 5th-7th 
Jan 27-28		HOME  TBD  CCA JH Tourney
Mon Feb 13	Away – Applewood   TBD?
Feb 9-11	Away  TBD	   St Peter 5th-6th Tourney	
Jan 31, Feb 3, Feb 4	MOKAN Junior High Tourney at Overland – van
Feb 7, Feb 10, Feb 11 	MOKAN Varsity VB Tourney at Heartland - van
Feb 16-18			MCSAA State VB Tournament -  Joplin
